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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 88 BERNARDO GENTIL 22 0 0 11 11

2 75 MARCELO TORTATO 17 5 5 9 8

3 97 RAFAEL BUSATO 14 8 3 8 6

4 59 MATHEUS FORTUNATO 11 11 3 4 7

5 46 VALENTINO RICCIARDI 11 11 0 6 5

6 51 THEO SALOMÃO 11 11 0 7 4

7 86 VINI FERRO 9 13 2 0 9

8 27 YURI YASUKAWA 5 17 4 5 0

9 25 ELI STEINBRUCH 4 18 1 2 2

10 36 PEDRO SENE 3 19 1 0 3

11 81 LEONARDO RAMIRES 3 19 0 3 0

12 45 PAULO WILLEMANN 1 21 2 DQ 1

13 277 CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 1 21 0 1 0

14 106 SAMUEL SANTIAGO 0 22 1 0 0

15 6 GUI MOLEIRO 0 22 0 0 0

16 264 LUCAS CORREA 0 22 0 0 0

17 165 MAX JUNIOR 0 22 0 0 0

18 112 JOÃO SHIMODA 0 22 0 0 0

19 159 PEDRO CANTU 0 22 0 0 0

20 77 CAIO ZORZETTO 0 22 0 0 0

21 87 ALEJO CARACOCHE 0 22 0 0 0

22 99 FRANCISCO NETO 0 22 0 0 0

23 105 LUIZ QUEIROZ 0 22 0 0 0

24 307 ANTONIO LIMA 0 22 0 0 0

25 125 MIGUEL SILVA 0 22 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa #2 04/04/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

POLE #27 YURI YASUKAWA
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